
Oct-05

DATE SELECTION WIN/EW RESULT ODDS LEVEL CUM
02-Oct-05 GOODBADINDIFERENT EW LOST -2.00 -2.00
02-Oct-05 TERLAN WIN NR 0.00 -2.00
02-Oct-05 MR LEAR WIN LOST -1.00 -3.00
05-Oct-05 SAFFRON SUN WIN WON 10/3 3.33 0.33
08-Oct-05 CHARLES DARWIN EW LOST -2.00 -1.67
09-Oct-05 TORINMOOR EW 2ND 8/1 R4 0.60 -1.07
09-Oct-05 BLUE BAJAN EW WON 14/1 R4 16.63 15.56
10-Oct-05 MISS WEDGE WIN LOST -1.00 14.56
10-Oct-05 BOLD CROSS WIN LOST -1.00 13.56
12-Oct-05 SIR GERARD WIN WON 9/4 2.25 15.81
13-Oct-05 COMMENTARY EW NR 0.00 15.81
17-Oct-05 FIVE ALLEY EW 2ND 5/1 0.00 15.81
19-Oct-05 ALABAMA TWIST EW LOST -2.00 13.81
19-Oct-05 ROYAL MELBOURNE EW 4TH 10/1 1.50 15.31
19-Oct-05 LADY MISHA EW LOST -2.00 13.31
20-Oct-05 HATCH A PLAN EW 2ND 16/1 2.20 15.51
22-Oct-05 COUNTRYWIDE LUCK EW LOST -2.00 13.51
24-Oct-05 HEAD TO KERRY EW LOST -2.00 11.51
26-Oct-05 RUSSIAN SKY WIN LOST -1.00 10.51
27-Oct-05 CRUISING RIVER EW LOST -2.00 8.51
27-Oct-05 INFRASONIQUE EW LOST -2.00 6.51
28-Oct-05 PERFECT STORY EW 3RD 15/2 0.50 7.01
31-Oct-05 NELTINA EW LOST -2.00 5.01


